
2021 CYSSA Senior State Shoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

10
1 WALKER, CORY

SCHEIDEL, ILSE

COMBO, KASEY

1
2
3
4
5

HOLLAND, LILY

WHITAKER, ETHAN

98
94

87

93
97

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

99 197

COACH: TEAM:

96

89

89
97

190

176

182
194

AARON SCHEIDEL TEAM COON CREEK

CCK
CCK

CCK

CCK
CCK

JV
JV

JV

JV
IA

CCK SQUAD ONEEA 939
92

MARCHI, LIAM
MONTGOMERY, JOSHUA

PARKER, RILEY

1
2
3
4
5

RUITER, MICHAEL

SNYDER, CAIDEN

89
91

91

90
95

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

91 180

COACH: TEAM:

96

91

96
93

187

182

186
188

TOM HUGUENOT DEL ORO SPORTSMEN’S CLUB

DEL
DEL

DEL

DEL
DEL

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

EAGLE 2D 923

13

RAMSEY, DAMIAN
NEVES, RILEY

REESE, JOSH

1
2
3
4
5

HATLER, ANTHONY

COLE, ANDREW

95
80

83

93
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

98 193

COACH: TEAM:

89

93

86
95

169

176

179
184

JOHN LUCKIE MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MLD
MLD

MLD

MLD
MLD

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

CLAIM JUMPERSAS 901

38

MADRIGAL, LUKE
CASTILLO, BEN

CRISSMAN, DREW

1
2
3
4
5

KANGETER, MAXX

ZUNIGA, KINAN

92
90

95

87
82

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

94 186

COACH: TEAM:

86

96

92
82

176

191

179
164

JIM ABERER DE LA SALLE HIGH SCHOOL

DLS
DLS

DLS

DLS
DLS

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

REDB 896
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2021 CYSSA Senior State Shoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

30

KAPPL, DYLAN
KROEZE, DERRICK

ANDREWS, KYLE

1
2
3
4
5

WARNER, JUSTIN

GALVAN, ABIGAIL

95
96

88

79
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

94 189

COACH: TEAM:

96

85

76
83

192

173

155
172

KEITH CASTRO SONORA HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SNA
SNA

SNA

SNA
SNA

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

RIOAR 881
41

MAISANO, JACOB
ALLEN, OLIVIA

MARCHITELLI, ANTHONY

1
2
3
4
5

DEMENT, JADEN

SAVEDRA, CHRISTOPEHR

81
83

94

75
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

90 171

COACH: TEAM:

96

96

90
83

179

190

165
166

JEFF DOLL WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS
WHS

WHS

WHS
WHS

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

BEAGLESBU 871

59

MOODY, NICK
SMITH, JAXON

SMITH, JESSE

1
2
3
4
5

SANDHU, JUNIOR

CARRIER, CLOEY

92
83

91

84
79

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

85 177

COACH: TEAM:

88

87

94
83

171

178

178
162

DAVE SAMSON SUTTER UNION HS TRAP TEAM

STR
STR

STR

STR
STR

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

HOUND DAWGSCC 866

48

JOHNSON, JEREMIAH
SMITH, DILLON

HAYNES, EMILIO

1
2
3
4
5

CHAPPIUS, REESE

FINKS, CONNER

90
83

84

78
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

77 167

COACH: TEAM:

89

83

83
91

172

167

161
181

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN GRIZZLY

LGC
LGC

LGC

LGC
LGC

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

JV “A”B 848
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2021 CYSSA Senior State Shoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

32

WHERRY, LUCAS
ASTLE, MICHAEL

HACKETT, BRENDEN

1
2
3
4
5

INGRAM, JASON

BENNER, KELLY

94
91

69

78
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

85 179

COACH: TEAM:

92

79

80
92

183

148

158
178

RON DALE GRANITE BAY TRAP TEAM

GBS
GBS

GBS

GBS
GBS

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

GRIZZ 2AZ 846
73

TRESS, LUKE
YCIANO, ALEXIS

ALBERTI, GIOVANNI

1
2
3
4
5

GHIO, HANNAH

PICCARDO, BOCIO

87
85

85

89
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

82 169

COACH: TEAM:

83

84

91
84

168

169

180
159

ANTHONY GHIO SAINT MARY’S HIGH SCHOOL

STM
STM

STM

STM
STM

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

SQUAD JV-1CT 845

14

DRAGUN, WILLIAM
WEVER, RYDEN

MILLER, TRENTON

1
2
3
4
5

LESLIE, TODD

PARCON, COLE

86
84

86

82
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

92 178

COACH: TEAM:

86

84

86
82

170

170

168
157

JOHN LUCKIE MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MLD
MLD

MLD

MLD
MLD

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

GOLD PICKERSAT 843

70

COOLEY, JAMES
MUNGER, JACK

BLAND, ETHAN

1
2
3
4
5

CAMPOS, CJ

AZEVEDO, JEFFERY

88
92

89

87
77

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

92 180

COACH: TEAM:

81

79

84
70

173

168

171
147

DAVE SAMSON SUTTER UNION HS TRAP TEAM

STR
STR

STR

STR
STR

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

MONGRELSCD 839
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2021 CYSSA Senior State Shoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

3

BUECHER, ANDY
KNAPP, LILY

FULLER, EMILY

1
2
3
4
5

ASHE, JAY

TATE, ANDREW

88
76

75

83
74

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

84 172

COACH: TEAM:

84

75

90
75

160

150

173
149

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC
CSC

CSC

CSC
CSC

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

CALAVERAS THREEC 804
69

MALECHA, ASHTON
TRIPLETT, GAVIN

BAKER, AURORA

1
2
3
4
5

CRAWFORD, GAVIN

MALECHA, ALECK

71
87

77

79
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

67 138

COACH: TEAM:

91

67

83
81

178

144

162
156

DAVE SAMSON SUTTER UNION HS TRAP TEAM

STR
STR

STR

STR
STR

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

MIXEDCE 778

63

BAKER, JUSTIN
JONES , JOSHUA

NEYPES, MADELINE

1
2
3
4
5

MUEGGE, JUSTIN

VENEGAS, EZRA

72
73

75

69
77

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

77 149

COACH: TEAM:

90

78

78
89

163

153

147
166

CLARK SMITH BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH

BCS
BCS

BCS

BCS
BCS

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

GREENCL 778

21

SUTTERFIELD, LUKE
SUTTERFIELD, MICHAEL

KROSCHEL, JOSHUA

1
2
3
4
5

CASSITY, SIDNEY

KROSCHEL, CARTER

48
82

90

82
82

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

77 125

COACH: TEAM:

85

84

79
67

167

174

161
149

JIMMY NUNN INTERMOUNTAIN YOUTH

IYS
IYS

IYS

IYS
IYS

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

IYS #1A 776
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2021 CYSSA Senior State Shoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

11
2 PRYOR, ROBERT

JOHNSON, AUSTIN

SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

1
2
3
4
5

LLATA, JAMES

POLLARD, MATTHEW

82
70

84

73
58

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

71 153

COACH: TEAM:

87

80

89
70

157

164

162
128

ALEX SALAS CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH
CVH

CVH

CVH
CVH

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

JV SQUAD 1 - CAMOEJ 764
81

SAUNDERS, DYLAN
NOVAK, JADOV

PHILLIPS, CHRIS

1
2
3
4
5

FRERICHS, CODY

UMLAND, CAMILLE

67
83

75

78
66

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

82 149

COACH: TEAM:

80

75

74
70

163

150

152
136

ART UMLAND WHEATLAND HS SHOOTING

WHE
WHE

WHE

WHE
WHE

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

WHS JV 1D 750

25

ESPIDO, MELANIE
HAMMACK, ROGER

ISAAC, ELEANOR

1
2
3
4
5

BEAL, CHRISTINA

ESPIDO, ADAM

61
90

72

77
79

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

55 116

COACH: TEAM:

79

78

87
67

169

150

164
146

DARRELL MELLO LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

LBS
LBS

LBS

LBS
LBS

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

LBS JV 1A 745

79

MARTINELLI, TREVOR
VERKERK, JOSHUA

ELTRINGHAM, ANTHONY

1
2
3
4
5

SCHWARTZ, EJ

HUTCHINSON, JOE

77
81

81

67
67

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

74 151

COACH: TEAM:

75

80

57
61

156

161

124
128

MIKE FISH TEAM ANGELS YOUTH

TAY
TAY

TAY

TAY
TAY

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

TEAM ANGELS JVCZ 720
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2021 CYSSA Senior State Shoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

47

HUBER, CHASE
BALDWIN, COLE

BALDWIN, CALLIE

1
2
3
4
5

BLANKENSHIP, DAYTON

VON HELF, ASHLEY

69
81

54

69
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

62 131

COACH: TEAM:

81

68

78
70

162

122

147
145

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN GRIZZLY

LGC
LGC

LGC

LGC
LGC

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

JV “B”BP 707
64

SMITH, KALISTA
JONES, JULIE

COX, EMMA

1
2
3
4
5

JONES, AMANDA

RAY, AUSTIN

75
78

83

0
0

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+
+

=

=

=
=

83 158

COACH: TEAM:

73

79

78
61

151

162

78
61

CLARK SMITH BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH

BCS
BCS

BCS

BCS
BCS

JV
JV

JV

JV
JV

REDC 610
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